+972-3-6232525 .70 107 R 'XAa IS Loy
,144 22 onin 'm

EY +972-3-5622555 oo 6492102 21R-7
ey.com

Building a better
working world

2023 ,92n3131 22 T23Y
n"Pa P09 YNNI DNY 19W0HR N7an YI1n1aw Ynin mawyp
JR 19 517an

RN

2023 ,921VAD 28 DY DD NHYI HY PWR ARAD

N12p

T MWIRY 4NN 'R NADI MIVNAND YN M YV D010 NPYI1 0°X1YI0 D»ADON D2ININ NR NP
DY NT DYY NNNNINT NINTOM NRTI NHNNNA L,N"PA 7PDIN HN) DNY INVVIR HIN2w (Mapn - 191Y)
SV MR NIXAYY N2MYPY DIRINR NNIPN SV PNVPPTM AYMNN .(NPPWIN - 191Y) 2023 ,72NVODI 28

5y DDANN2 NNYWIN YY MpPON P1anh RN 1INPINR PIOOM MY, PINN 7Y MYI NYmMnY DRNN2 1NwIn
JINpo

1207 97%7

5Y MNIVYNN 1901 DMWY NRYYWIA DNYIN DNININ NNRND ,NNPYYIL DININ NRMP NR 1YH NNPO
NPRY NOPIN2 NNXNMIRD R NIIPVIV NPPONY INRN .APYIN MONY DIRINRD DY DN NIV MApn
AT WA HY NYT DOVINN MR PR ,DYDPH NP PNY DRNNA NPT NN

70D

5"0 MY DYMNN DMV TR WY, Y Paxnn 927 Ny mH 81 RY NP0 Y ovanna

;217 702

\%’78,? nﬁ\\m‘:\fﬁﬁ ooip> C:’\T

Nawn M7



vl

vl v v

VIV VYV VY VVVVVVvyYVvy

v v VvV VV YV

v

€coe/LL9L

TULNG GAQOU ALAGU TLIU LCAG «

UOGL uogiy/duljdice
MU uogig/dd/tice
UUTLU LULIUU
uxul vLinu

ul GL

Nl

LILL NULN

10ZEZNGL0MILL AMUT YUY, AU UTL MJT ULLD ¥

€202/60/82

815200
LS50V
6¥8'¢

%000
%0000}
%000
%000
%000

%90°0
%000
%000
%000
%000
%000
%8¢°0-
%000
%000
%00°0
%000
%000
%000
%000

%000
%000
%000
%000
%000
%868
%000
%000
%000
%000

ocia tcos L XSX'E€ZE0 GEZY LD LAUL [COIMYUL\ZBEEL L €L G\UONNIDXT-2\DEd\NLOMILL AUT\EZOZ\EZ B\ TAVAIVSVIO AN H

UNLL: S sty

(CLUT caoLl st LGtL)
_ LN uatel
LA GLLL kTN NE datt,



